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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 1 VON BURG Jean Paul

Pass 22 2:00.704 1 2:00.704 **

Pass 31 3:57.252 2 1:56.548 *

Pass 40 5:53.169 3 1:55.917 *

Pass 49 7:48.272 4 1:55.103 *

Pass 58 9:43.653 5 1:55.381

Pass 67 11:38.962 6 1:55.309

Pass 76 13:34.098 7 1:55.136

Pass 85 15:29.267 8 1:55.169

Pass 93 17:40.548 / S 9 2:11.281

Pass 101 21:11.453 10 3:30.905

Pass 109 23:08.567 11 1:57.114

Pass 117 25:04.141 12 1:55.574

No 5 BITSCHNAU Benoit

Pass 26 2:05.427 1 2:05.427 *

Pass 35 4:02.815 2 1:57.388 *

Pass 44 6:00.651 3 1:57.836

Pass 53 7:59.053 4 1:58.402

Pass 63 9:57.057 5 1:58.004

Pass 72 11:54.741 6 1:57.684

Pass 81 13:53.412 7 1:58.671

Pass 89 15:54.230 8 2:00.818

Pass 97 17:59.187 / S 9 2:04.957

Pass 105 21:13.148 10 3:13.961

Pass 113 23:12.190 11 1:59.042

Pass 121 25:10.672 12 1:58.482

No 7 SCHELLING Marc

Pass 25 2:04.782 1 2:04.782 *

Pass 34 4:01.964 2 1:57.182 *

Pass 43 5:59.354 3 1:57.390

Pass 52 7:56.267 4 1:56.913 *

Pass 61 9:53.113 5 1:56.846 *

Pass 70 11:49.760 6 1:56.647 *

Pass 79 13:46.623 7 1:56.863

Pass 87 15:44.244 8 1:57.621

Pass 95 17:50.412 / S 9 2:06.168

Pass 103 21:12.547 10 3:22.135

Pass 111 23:10.828 11 1:58.281

Pass 119 25:09.012 12 1:58.184

No 8 SACCHET  Marco

Pass 24 2:04.163 1 2:04.163 *

Pass 33 4:01.613 2 1:57.450 *

Pass 42 5:58.922 3 1:57.309 *

Pass 51 7:56.094 4 1:57.172 *

Pass 60 9:52.463 5 1:56.369 *

Pass 69 11:49.148 6 1:56.685

Pass 78 13:46.247 7 1:57.099

Pass 86 15:43.804 8 1:57.557

Pass 94 17:49.932 / S 9 2:06.128

Pass 102 21:11.906 10 3:21.974

Pass 110 23:10.477 11 1:58.571

Pass 118 25:08.471 12 1:57.994

No 10 DITZLER Oliver

Pass 28 2:06.476 1 2:06.476 *

Pass 36 4:03.110 2 1:56.634 *

Pass 45 6:00.897 3 1:57.787

Pass 54 7:59.205 4 1:58.308

Pass 62 9:55.847 5 1:56.642

Pass 71 11:52.190 6 1:56.343 *

Pass 80 13:48.602 7 1:56.412

Pass 88 15:45.568 8 1:56.966

Pass 96 17:54.707 / S 9 2:09.139

Pass 104 21:12.709 10 3:18.002

Pass 112 23:11.052 11 1:58.343

Pass 120 25:09.264 12 1:58.212

No 15 PIERGIOVANNI Franco

Pass 23 2:03.787 1 2:03.787 *

Pass 32 4:01.381 2 1:57.594 *

Pass 41 5:58.189 3 1:56.808 *

Pass 50 7:55.093 4 1:56.904

Pass 59 9:51.492 5 1:56.399 *

Pass 68 11:48.320 6 1:56.828

Pass 77 13:45.169 7 1:56.849

No 16 CHALLIGNE Stefan

Pass 29 2:15.599 1 2:15.599 *

Pass 38 4:24.955 2 2:09.356 *

Pass 46 6:33.726 3 2:08.771 *

Pass 57 8:41.892 4 2:08.166 *

Pass 66 10:46.161 5 2:04.269 *

Pass 75 12:49.826 6 2:03.665 *

Pass 84 14:55.118 7 2:05.292

Pass 92 17:03.986 8 2:08.868

Pass 100 19:13.102 / S 9 2:09.116

Pass 108 21:19.403 10 2:06.301

Pass 116 23:23.867 11 2:04.464

Pass 124 25:26.365 12 2:02.498 *
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No 19 ARN Marc

Pass 30 2:15.963 1 2:15.963 *

Pass 39 4:25.314 2 2:09.351 *

Pass 47 6:33.895 3 2:08.581 *

Pass 55 8:40.121 4 2:06.226 *

Pass 65 10:44.893 5 2:04.772 *

Pass 74 12:48.427 6 2:03.534 *

Pass 83 14:52.035 7 2:03.608

Pass 91 16:58.384 8 2:06.349

Pass 99 19:10.580 / S 9 2:12.196

Pass 107 21:19.154 10 2:08.574

Pass 115 23:23.068 11 2:03.914

Pass 123 25:26.119 12 2:03.051 *

No 23 CORRADINA Andreas

No 25 CERESA Fabrizio

Pass 27 2:06.348 1 2:06.348 *

Pass 37 4:05.931 2 1:59.583 *

Pass 48 6:38.304 3 2:32.373

Pass 56 8:40.313 4 2:02.009

Pass 64 10:40.430 5 2:00.117

Pass 73 12:40.789 6 2:00.359

Pass 82 14:40.761 7 1:59.972

Pass 90 16:45.526 8 2:04.765

Pass 98 18:57.363 / S 9 2:11.837

Pass 106 21:13.894 10 2:16.531

Pass 114 23:12.694 11 1:58.800 *

Pass 122 25:12.912 12 2:00.218


